Resistance Range
100Ω through 5 megohms (linear taper)
Fixed resistors available
Resistance Tolerance
Standard: ±20%
Special: Available ±10%, ±30%
Power Rating, Watts
5,000Ω and above

Type 201X-R
Type 201U-S
Type 201U-H
Type 201RH  Plug-In Shaft
201       X       R 103       B
DIMENSION:
mm
INCH
Distributor Stocked 201 Series Trimmers
CTS types X-201 and U-201 are available off the shelf from Distributor
Stock under the following part numbers.  Your valued order will be
promptly handled by the CTS Industrial Distributor nearest you.
Distributor Stock Values
Type and Part Number
Resistance Values in Ohms ±20% 201X 201U
100Ω 201XR101B 201UR101B
250Ω 201XR251B 201UR251B
500Ω 201XR501B 201UR501B
1,000Ω 201XR102B 201UR102B
2,500Ω 201XR252B 201UR252B
5,000Ω 201XR502B 201UR502B
10KΩ 201XR103B 201UR103B
25KΩ 201XR253B 201UR253B
50KΩ 201XR503B 201UR503B
100KΩ 201XR104B 201UR104B
250KΩ 201XR254B 201UR254B
500KΩ 201XR504B 201UR504B
1.0MΩ 201XR105B 201UR105B
Ordering Information
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
CODERESISTANCE
501 500 OHMS
102 1K
252 2.5K
502 5K
103 10K
253 25K
503 50K
104 100K
1.02±0.13
5.54
Ø15.1
11.1
7.54
.297
.437
.040±.005
.218
.594
COF SLOT OF SLOTC
0.76 MAX FLASH
SK1-201K-3EK 11.43/ .450
CTS PART NO
51.0
51.0
51 °
501 °
09 °
90°±3°
2° REF.
.094
2.39
A±
0.25
.010 MAX
.240
6.10Ø
Ø 6.25
.246
.046±.003
1.17±0.08
0.58
.023
.030
A
SK1-201K-308 6.35/ .250
SK1-201K-3BD 13.72/ .540
31.75/1.250SK1-201K-340
34.11/1.343SK1-201K-343
17.40/ .685SK1-201K-3FH
SK1-201K-352 41.28/1.625
90°±3°
600.
600.
0.25